
Social Work Faculty  

Advisor Assignments 

 Faculty’s Name  Office Hours 

Christopher Chacha 
Christopher.chacha@aamu.edu Advisees 
(A-BR) 256-372-5471 

T,W, TH 1-4 

Samson Chama  
Samson.chama@aamu.edu Advisees (S-Z) 
256-372-8155 

M 3-6; W-9-1; TH 3-6 

Sam Choi 
Sam.choi@aamu.edu  
Advisees (BS-DE) 256-372-7161  

W&TH 8:30-1:30 

Helen Egson  
Helen.egson@aamu.edu  

M&W 9-12 & 1-4; T&TH By appointment 

Jitrenda Kapoor  
Jitrenda.kapoor@aamu.edu Advisees (HAS-
L & M-N)      256-372-8154 

M-TH 12:00- 3:00 

Katina Lang-Lindsey  
Katina lang-lindsey@aamu.edu Advisees 
(O-R) 

T&TH 12-5 

Pamela Plummer  
Pamela.plummer@aamu.edu  
256-372-8776 

M-F 9-5 

Pamela Melton  
Pamela.melton@aamu.edu     
Advisees (A-M) Lawson State  

M&W 9:30-12:30 & 3-5 

Rachel Robinson  
Rachel.robinson@aamu.edu Advisees (DF-
HAR)  
256-372-8156 

M,T,W,T 4-6 

Cassandra Scott  
Cassabdra.scott@aamu.edu  

M&W 10-12 T&TH 1-5 

Turenza Smith  
Turenza.smith@aamu.edu Advisees (N-Z) 
Lawson State  

M&W 9:30-12:30; T 3-5 
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BSW Virtual Office Hours  

Name Office Hours 

Dalila Bass  
Dalila.bass@aamu.edu 
Advisees (BSW Lawson State)  

M 10-2; T 2:30-4:30; TH 9:30-1:30 

Willie Diggs  
Willie.diggs@aamu.edu   
Advisees (McN-T) 
256-372-5474 

M&W 10:00-1:30 
T&TH by appointment 

Friday 10-1 

Helen Fischle  
Helen.fischle@aamu.edu  
Advisees (A-D) 256-372-7226 

T&TH 11:45-1:45; W 11-5 

Elizabeth Ford  
Elizabeth.ford@aamu.edu    
Advisees (E-McL) 
256-372-8456 

M&W 10-1:30; F 10-1; T&TH by appointment 

Shannon McElroy  
Shannon.mcelroy@ammu.edu  
Advisees (U-Z) 256-372-7131 

T&TH 0:30-11 & 1-2; F 10-1 
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